
Zugnummer 87802 87804 87806 87808 87810 87812 87814 Tram 87816 87854 Tram 87856 87858 87860 87862 87864 87866 87868 87870 87872

Verkehrstag: 17.02.2018 Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa 2 Sa Sa 2 Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Basel SBB ab 5:32 6:03 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 8:56 9:04 18:34 18:57 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:40 23:40

Basel Bad Bf. an 5:38 6:09 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:06 9:10 18:40 19:07 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:45 23:45

Basel Bad Bf. ab 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:59 23:54

Riehen Niederholz  5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:02 23:57

Riehen  5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 23:08 23:59

Lörrach-Stetten  5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:10 0:02

Lörrach Museum/Burghof  5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:12 0:03

Lörrach Hbf an 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 23:13 0:04

Lörrach Hbf ab 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:58 21:58 23:13 0:05

Lörrach-Schwarzwaldstr. 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:15 0:07

Lörrach-Haagen/Messe  6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:17 0:09

Lörrach-Brombach/Hauingen  6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:19 0:10

Steinen 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:22 0:14

Maulburg 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:25 0:17

Schopfheim-West  6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:27 0:19

Schopfheim an 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:29 0:21

Schopfheim ab 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:30 3:30 0:23

Schopfheim Schlattholz 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:30 3:30 0:25

Fahrnau 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:30 3:30 0:26

Hausen-Raitbach 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:30 3:30 0:29

Zell (Wiesental) an 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:30 3:30 0:33

Zugnummer 87803 87807 87809 87811 87813 Tram 87851 87853 Tram 87855 87857 87859 87861 87863 87865 87867 87869 87871 87873 87875

Verkehrstag: 17.02.2018 Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa 2 Sa Sa 2 Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Zell (Wiesental) ab 5:29 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:34 22:34 0:36

Hausen-Raitbach  5:32 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37 22:37 0:39

Fahrnau  5:35 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:40 22:40 0:42

Schopfheim Schlattholz 5:37 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42 22:42 0:44

Schopfheim an 5:38 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:43 22:43 0:45

Schopfheim ab 5:39 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:47

Schopfheim-West 5:41 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 0:49

Maulburg  5:43 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:51

Steinen  5:47 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 0:54

Lörrach-Brombach/Hauingen 5:49 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 0:56

Lörrach-Haagen/Messe 5:51 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:58

Lörrach-Schwarzwaldstr.  5:53 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 1:00

Lörrach Hbf an 5:54 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00 1:01

Lörrach Hbf ab 5:55 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:31 18:02 18:31 19:02 19:31 20:02 20:31 21:02 21:31 22:02 22:31 23:02 0:02 1:02

Lörrach Museum/Burghof  5:56 7:03 7:32 8:03 8:32 18:03 18:32 19:03 19:32 20:03 20:32 21:03 21:32 22:03 22:32 23:03 0:03 1:03

Lörrach-Stetten  5:58 7:05 7:34 8:05 8:34 18:05 18:34 19:05 19:34 20:05 20:34 21:05 21:34 22:05 22:34 23:05 0:05 1:05

Riehen  6:00 7:07 7:36 8:07 8:36 18:07 18:36 19:07 19:36 20:07 20:36 21:07 21:36 22:07 22:36 23:07 0:07 1:07

Riehen Niederholz 6:02 7:10 7:38 8:10 8:38 18:10 18:38 19:10 19:38 20:10 20:38 21:10 21:38 22:10 22:38 23:10 0:10 1:10

Basel Bad Bf. an 6:06 7:13 7:41 8:13 8:41 18:13 18:41 19:13 19:41 20:13 20:41 21:13 21:41 22:13 22:41 23:13 0:13 1:14

Basel Bad Bf. ab 6:09 7:19 7:45 8:19 8:45 8:53 18:19 18:45 18:56 19:19 19:45 20:19 20:45 21:19 21:45 22:19 22:45 23:19 0:19

Basel SBB an 6:15 7:25 7:50 8:25 8:50 9:03 18:25 18:50 19:06 19:25 19:50 20:25 20:50 21:25 21:50 22:25 22:50 23:25 0:25S
a
m

s
ta

g
, 
1
7
.0

2
.2

0
1
8
 i
m

 6
0
 M

in
u

te
n

-T
a
k
t 

b
is

 1
7
:3

4
 U

h
r

S
a
m

s
ta

g
, 
1
7
.0

2
.2

0
1
8
 i
m

 6
0
 M

in
u

te
n

-T
a
k
t 

b
is

 1
8
:3

4
 U

h
r


